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DINNER

Feb 18 | Wed 5:56 6:16 1:00 5:00 6:24 8:00

Feb 19 Thu 5:55 6:15 1:00 5:00 6:25 8:00 Fl'idqy, SGturday &

Feb 20 Fri 5:54 6:14 1:00 5:00 6:25 8:00 Sunday

Feb 21 | Sat 5:52 6:12 1:00 5:00 6:26 8:00 To Sponsor Iftar and

Feb 22 | Sun 5:51 6:11 1:00 5:00 6:27 8:00 ;

Feb 23 Mon 5:50 6:10 1:00 5:00 6:28 8:00 e ontact

Feb 24 Tue 5:49 6:09 1:00 5:00 6:29 8:00 el SErEE (e el
Feb 25 Wed 5:48 6:08 1:00 5:00 6:30 8:00 (470) 408=8569

Feb 26 | Thu 5:47 6:07 1:00 5:00 6:31 8:00

Feb 27 | Fri 5:46 6:06 1:00 5:00 6:32 8:00
Feb 28 | Sat 5:45 6:05 1:00 5:00 6:32 8:00

Mar 01 | Sun 5:43 6:03 1:00 5:15 6:33 8:15 Time chqnges by an
Mar02 | Mon 5:42 6:02 1:00 SeillS 6:34 8:15 hour on March 8th, 2026
Mar 03 | Tue 5:41 6:01 1:00 5:15 6:35 8:15

Mar04 | Wed 5:40 6:00 1:00 SHIS 6:36 8:15

Mar Q05 | Thu 5:38 5:58 1:00 5:15 6:36 8:15
Mar 06 | Fri 5:37 5:57 1:00 5:15 6:37 8:15

Mar07 | Sat 5:36 5:56 | 1:00 | 5:15 | 6:38 | 8:15 About $10 per person
Mar 08 | Sun 6:36 6:56 | 2:00 | 6:15 7:38 9:15 and must be paid before
Mar09 | Mon 6:35 6:55 | 2:00 | 6:15 | 7:39 | 9:15 Eid, sooner is better.

Mar 10 | Tue 6:33 6:53 2:00 6:15 7:40 9:15

Mar 11 | Wed 6:32 6:52 2:00 6:15 7:41 9:15
Mar 12 | Thu 6:31 6:51 2:00 6:15 7:41 9:15

Mar 13 | Fri 6:29 6:49 | 2:00 | 6:15 7:42 9:15 7:30 AM and 8:30 AM at
Mar 14 | Sat 6:28 6:48 | 2:00 | 6:15 7:43 9:15 Darul Huda Masjid

Mar 15 | Sun 6:26 6:46 2:00 6:15 7:44 9:15

Mar 16 | Mon 6:25 6:45 2:00 6:15 7:44 9:15
Mar 17 | Tue 6:24 6:44 2:00 6:15 7:45 9:15

Mar 18 | Wed 6:22 6:42 2:00 6:15 7:46 9:15 *§ L Al

Mar 19 | Thu 6:21 6:41 2:00 6:15 7:47 9:15 2

*Ramadan dates may vary based on moon sightings. This schedule is for Darul huda masjid
coordinates (33.834309, -84.034480). Finish suhoor at least five minutes before the fajr azan.




